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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

107 - 200m Lelaki PLATINUM - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.49 Pengiran Aidil Auf Hajam @ Pg Roslie KK MAS 0000
National Record NR 20.77 Russel Taib 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 272 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 23.38   Q

2 133 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. IDRIS UIAM 23.67   Q

3 306 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 23.93   Q

4 297 MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN MOHAMAD FAWZI UTM 24.22   q

5 112 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 24.32  

6 195 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN 26.13  

- 134 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 194 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZMAN UNITEN 23.39   Q

2 165 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.61   Q

3 135 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 24.03   Q

4 281 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 24.30   q

5 113 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 24.69  

6 296 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MD ZAMRI UTM 25.62  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

200m Lelaki PLATINUM
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 272 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 23.38 Q

2 2 194 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZMAN UNITEN 23.39 Q

3 2 165 VIVIAN SANJAY A/L MICHAEL UM 23.61 Q

4 1 133 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. IDRIS UIAM 23.67 Q

5 1 306 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 23.93 Q

6 2 135 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 24.03 Q

7 1 297 MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN MOHAMAD FAWZI UTM 24.22 q

8 2 281 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 24.30 q

9 1 112 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 24.32

10 2 113 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 24.69

11 2 296 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MD ZAMRI UTM 25.62

12 1 195 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN 26.13

- 1 134 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN HAZRIL UIAM DNS


